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19" mounting frame, design: 19" rack/fixed housing, degree of protection: IP20, material:

Aluminum alloy, color: gray

L=y

Product description

19" module rack for integration of 12 modules, 3 rack units

Your advantages

* Modular enclosure design, up to 12 insert modules can be placed into 3U enclosure as required, in order to achieve high packing density FO

connection

» The number of insert modules can be freely configured. For module vacancies, there are optional covers to be used with

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1419976

1pc

1pc

AB15

ABNHBC

Page 390 (C-2-2019)
4055626198910
2,598.8 g
2,743.8 g
85439000

CN

Aug 16, 2024, 4:09 AM  Page 1 (6)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/network-distributor-box-foc-fr193u-1419976?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

FOC-FR19:3U - 19" mounting frame

1419976
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/141997¢

Technical data

Product properties
Product type
Type

Number of slots

Data management status

Article revision

Dimensions

Dimensional drawing

Width
Height
Depth

Material specifications

Color
Flammability rating according to UL 94
Housing material

Housing surface material
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Degree of protection

Mounting

Mounting type

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Network distributor box
3RU
12

00

482.6 mm
132 mm
220 mm

gray
VO
Aluminum alloy

Powder-coated, gray

IP20
IP20
IP20

Screw mounting
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Drawings

Dimensional drawing
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27182703
27182703
27182703

EC002517

31261500
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)

PHCENIX
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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Accessories

FOC-MODUL:3U-17S12-LCD6-OM1 - Module

1018571

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1018571

Preassembled fiber-optic distribution module (3 RU) , for connecting M17 MPO
plug assembly, can be installed in a 19” fiber-optic distributor box (3 RU)

FOC-MODUL:3U-COVER - Central plate

1419977
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1419977

3U cover, for 3U fiber optic distribution box
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